Recommended Minimum Centers :
Current Rating :
Tipical Contact Resistance :
Recommended Working Travel :
Serie Material Plunger Spring Force Galvanic∅
TK-80
How to Order:
B=Becu
S=Steel
SS=Stainless St.
G = gold
N = nickel
R = rodium
Technical Data
Materials
Barrel : Brass, gold plated
Spring : Music Wire, steel / gold plated
Plunger : Becu, hardened 24 Kt. gold plated
Receptacle : Brass, gold plated
1,00 mm
1,0 - 1,5 A
20 m
3 mm
Ω
Max Travel :
Spring Force :
3,8 mm.
100 gr.
ADDITIONAL CONFIGURATIONS ON REQUEST - SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
COMPACT PROBE
Receptacle
C = Crimp
S = Solder cup
W = Wire wrap
WW = With Wire
TKR-80 W
How to Order:
TK-80
TKR-80
40 Mils
3
22,5
1,545
Ø 0,3 Ø 0,7 Ø 0,8 Ø 0,35
1
1
5
Ø
1
Ø
0
,7
5
1
6
Ø
1
Ø
1
,1
5
SMD
application
TKP111
∅
mm
Material
Tip Style
B B-S B B B BB-S
A B F D E L LR
0,80 0,80 0,80 0,80 0,800,80 0,35
europe